2006 January   ©2005 Noritz America Corporation.  All rights reserved.  Prices are subject to change without notice.
Noritz America Corporation
25172 Arctic Ocean Drive, Suite 102
Lake Forest, California 92630
Phone: (877) 966-6748  Fax: (949) 420-0414
N-063S Series
N-063S Series

low emissions.  We’re proud to create a green product that is
both safe and functional.
Safe & Reliable
Ensuring safety and reliability, all Noritz tankless water
heaters use the latest technology in all their safety devices
and features.  Extremely reliable, our tankless water heaters
last 2 to 3 times longer than traditional water heaters, with
very little maintenance over their lifetime.  We want you to
feel safe and comfortable with our tankless water heaters so
we back them with the best warranty in the industry.
DIRECT VENT (Sealed Combustion) MODELS
For use in areas where the intake air cannot be used, such as spas, hair salons, or in tight spaces, Noritz  Direct Vent models take in air from
the outside for combustion.   Both Direct Vent models are Quick-Connect compatible.   In addition, Noritz offers the only commercial Direct
Vent unit on the market, the N-084M-DV.   This unit has a coated copper heat exchanger and 25% thicker piping (compared to residential
models) to help combat failures and prevent corrosion.
N-084M-DV Max: 236,000 Btu/h, Min: 21,000 Btu/h, 8.4 gal/min
Direct Vent (Sealed Combustion)/Quick-Connect  & Multi-System Compatible
Item Specification
Gas                          NG                                   Max. 236,000 Btu/h - Min. 21,000 Btu/h
Consumption      LP                                     Max. 236,000 Btu/h - Min. 21,000 Btu/h

                                     Gas Inlet                     3/4"
                                     Supply                        120VAC (60Hz)
                                     Consumption          NG: 86W  LP: 92W  Freeze Prevention: 135W
Temperature            Settings                    100 - 150°F (In 5°F Intervals), 160, 170, 180°F (14 Options)
Settings                     Default Options     120, 130, 140, 180°F (Default is 120°F)
Accessories                                                   Remote Controller, Remote Controller Cord, Anchoring Screws
                                   Standard Model        $2,099.00 US
                                   ASME                           $2,399.00 US
Power
Type
Remote Controller Included with N-084M-DV
MSRP
Sealed Combustion
Quick-Connect
Multi-System
N-069M-DV Max: 194,000 Btu/h, Min: 25,000 Btu/h, 6.9 gal/min
Direct Vent (Sealed Combustion)/Quick-Connect Compatible
Remote Controller Included with N-069M-DV
Power
Type

                                     Water Inlet                 3/4"
Connection Sizes   Hot Water Outlet     3/4"
                                     Gas Inlet                    3/4"
                                     Supply                        120VAC (60Hz)
                                     Consumption           NG: 70W  LP: 74W  Freeze Prevention: 135W
Temperature            Settings                     100 - 150°F (In 5°F Intervals), 160, 170, 176°F (14 Options)
Settings                     Default Options      120, 130, 140, 176°F (Default is 120°F)
Accessories                                                    Remote Controller, Remote Controller Cord, Anchoring Screws
MSRP                                                               $1,299.00 US
Quick-Connect
Sealed Combustion
RESIDENTIAL MODELS
Choose from a complete line of Noritz tankless water heaters designed for residential use.  Our tankless water heaters provide
endless hot water to an entire home.  Determine the correct model for your application by using our Noritz Product Specification
Sheets.  All residential tankless water heaters are backed by our 10-year warranty.
N-069M Max: 190,000 Btu/h, Min: 25,000 Btu/h, 6.9 gal/min
Quick-Connect Compatible
Item Specification
Gas                          NG                                   Max. 190,000 Btu/h - Min. 25,000 Btu/h
Consumption      LP                                     Max. 190,000 Btu/h - Min. 25,000 Btu/h

Water Holding Capacity                            0.2 Gallon
                                     Water Inlet                 3/4"
Connection Sizes   Hot Water Outlet     3/4"
                                     Gas Inlet                     3/4"
                                     Supply                        120VAC (60Hz)
                                     Consumption           NG: 71W  LP: 71W  Freeze Prevention: 125W
Temperature            Settings                     100 - 150°F (In 5°F Intervals), 160, 170, 176°F (14 Options)
Settings                     Default Options      120, 130, 140, 176°F (Default is 120°F)
Accessories                                                    Remote Controller, Remote Controller Cord, Anchoring Screws
MSRP                                                               $1,249.00 US
Power
Type
Remote Controller Included with N-069M
TurboFlow
Quick-Connect
N-063S Max: 190,000 Btu/h, Min: 25,000 Btu/h, 6.3 gal/min
Item Specification
Gas                          NG                                   Max.190,000 Btu/h - Min. 25,000 Btu/h
Consumption      LP                                     Max.190,000 Btu/h - Min. 25,000 Btu/h
Capacity Range                                            0.5 - 6.3 Gal/Min.

Connection Sizes   Hot Water Outlet     1"
                                     Gas Inlet                    3/4"
                                     Supply                        120VAC (60Hz)
                                     Consumption           NG: 137W  LP: 142W   Freeze Prevention: 371W
Temperature            Settings                     100 - 150°F (In 5°F Intervals), 160, 170, 180°F (14 Options)
Settings                     Default Options      120, 130, 140, 180°F (Default is 120°F)
Accessories                                                    Remote Controller, Remote Controller Cord, Anchoring Screws
                                   Standard Model        $3,999.00 US
                                   ASME                           $4,599.00 US
Power
Type
Remote Controller Included with N-132M
MSRP
QQuick-Connect
Multi-System
N-084M Max: 236,000 Btu/h, Min: 21,000 Btu/h, 8.4 gal/min
Quick-Connect & Multi-System Compatible
Item Specification
Gas                          NG                                   Max. 236,000 Btu/h - Min. 21,000 Btu/h
Consumption      LP                                     Max. 236,000 Btu/h - Min. 21,000 Btu/h